
Startlista Höstträffen (Patrullvis)

Tillfället 2019-09-28
ptr fig klass skytt förening upprop

1 1 GF Kik Henrik Lamne Össeby Garn 09:00

1 2 GF Kik Mauritz Östlund Össeby Garn 09:00

1 3 GF Kik Andreas Vall Sth Skarp 09:00

1 4 GF 3 Mats Fredriksson Össeby Garn 09:00

1 5 GF 4 Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 09:00

1 6 GF 3 Magnus Sehlberg Össeby Garn 09:00

1 7 GF 65 Lasse Oppegaard Sth Central 09:00

1 8 GF Kik Max Drakendal Össeby Garn 09:00

2 1 GF Kik Per Bergfeldt Rosersberg 09:15

2 2 GF Kik Åke Gustafsson Almunge Lenna 09:15

2 3 GF 4 Fredrik Hellbom Rosersberg 09:15

2 4 GF 75 Bengt Granberg Lidingö 09:15

2 5 GF 65 Risto Keckman Rosersberg 09:15

2 6 GF 75 Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna 09:15

2 7 GF 55 Anders Alexandersson Rosersberg 09:15

2 8 GF 65 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 09:15

3 1 GF Kik Amr Elawa Sth Skarp 09:30

3 2 GF Kik Jan Bengtsson Rosersberg 09:30

3 3 GF Kik Eric Almqvist Bromma Solna 09:30

3 4 GF Kik Henrik Södergren Litslena Grillby 09:30

3 5 GF Kik Carl Norberg Bromma Solna 09:30

3 6 GF Kik Stefan Lillsjö Västerås 09:30

3 7 GF Kik Philip Hallström Bromma Solna 09:30

3 8 GF Kik Edward Åkerman Sth Skarp 09:30

  

4 1

4 2

4 3

4 4

4 5

4 6

4 7

4 8

5 1 GF 65 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand 10:00

5 2 GF 55 Göran Johansson Skultuna 10:00

5 3 GF 55 Lars Lindgren Fagersta 10:00

5 4 GF 55 Hans Hägglund Skultuna 10:00

5 5 GF 65 Ulf Lindén Trosa Vagnhärad 10:00

5 6 GF 65 Leif Hedlund Skultuna 10:00

5 7 GF 65 Bo Forsberg Moälven Modo 10:00

5 8 GF U Edwin Frant Moälven Modo 10:00



6 1 GF Kik Martin Selander Järvsö 10:15

6 2 GF Kik Thomas Elmberg Ununge 10:15

6 3 GF Kik Jo Eken Torp Bromma Solna 10:15

6 4 GF 65 Jan Norlander Skultuna 10:15

6 5 GF 75 Lennart Högenberg Älekulla 10:15

6 6 GF 65 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 10:15

6 7 GF 75 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 10:15

6 8 GF 55 Rune Bäckman Skultuna 10:15

7 1 GF 2 Richard Tranberg Skogstibble 10:30

7 2 GF Banl Johan Berken TVÖR 10:30

7 3 GF 3 Björn Olsson Skogstibble 10:30

7 4 GF 3 Michael Svensson Finspong 10:30

7 5 GF 65 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 10:30

7 6 GF 65 Sölve Pihl Finspong 10:30

7 7 GF 65 Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil 10:30

7 8 GF 2 Emil Tapper Skogstibble 10:30

8 1 GF Elit/NM Sven Olsson Rommehed 10:45

8 2

8 3 GF Elit/NM Andreas Olsson Rommehed 10:45

8 4 GF 55 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby 10:45

8 5 GF 55 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik 10:45

8 6 GF 55 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:45

8 7 GF 65 Sune Påhls Rättvik 10:45

8 8 GF 55 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:45

9 1 GF 65 Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnison 11:00

9 2 GF 3 Hugo Svedström Östhammar 11:00

9 3 GF 65 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 11:00

9 4 GF 65 Börje Forsberg Östhammar 11:00

9 5 GF 65 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö 11:00

9 6 GF 65 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 11:00

9 7 GF 75 Hans Lindström Litslena Grillby 11:00

9 8 GF 75 Bengt Nordström Östhammar 11:00

10 1 GF Kik Jimmy Karlsson Tierp Tolfta 11:15

10 2 GF Kik Anders Kalén Almunge Lenna 11:15

10 3 GF Kik Hans Lundkvist Tierp Tolfta 11:15

10 4 GF Kik Anders Grimling Lidköping 11:15

10 5 GF Kik Peter Lodén Tierp Tolfta 11:15

10 6 GF Kik Jan Erik Nordin Götene 11:15

10 7 GF Kik Niclas Eriksson Tierp Tolfta 11:15

10 8 GF Kik Jonatan Sjösteen Almunge Lenna 11:15

11 1 GF 3 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken 11:30

11 2

11 3 GF Elit/NM Eva Åhlin Bälgviken 11:30

11 4

11 5 GF Elit/NM Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 11:30

11 6 GF Elit/NM Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 11:30

11 7 GF Elit/NM Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 11:30

11 8 GF 65 Tom Olsson Rommehed 11:30



12 1 GF Kik Pontus Andersson Barne Åsaka 11:45

12 2 GF Kik Kenneth Nolberger Mariestad 11:45

12 3 GF Kik Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud 11:45

12 4 GF Kik Robin Hultgren Barne Åsaka 11:45

12 5 GF 3 Simon Ness Eda 11:45

12 6 GF 2 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark 11:45

12 7 GF Elit/NM Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud 11:45

12 8 GF 2 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark 11:45

13 1 GF Kik Peter Skoglund Haraker 12:00

13 2 GF Banl Carl Johan Kjellander Sth Skarp 12:00

13 3 GF 55 Mats Granqvist Stånga Etelhem 12:00

13 4

13 5 GF 65 Leif Ingmansson Klinte 12:00

13 6 GF 65 Olle Eklund Sth Skarp 12:00

13 7 GF 55 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 12:00

13 8 GF 75 Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp 12:00

14 1 GF Kik Siv Schaerlund Rosersberg 12:15

14 2 GF Kik Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna 12:15

14 3 GF Kik Karl Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg 12:15

14 4 GF Kik Andreas Backelin Österhaninge 12:15

14 5 GF Kik Björn Schmidt Rosersberg 12:15

14 6 GF 55 Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna 12:15

14 7 GF 55 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 12:15

14 8 GF 55 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 12:15



Startlista Höstträffen (Föreningsvis)

Tillfället 2019-09-28
ptr fig klass skytt förening upprop

2 2 GF Kik Åke Gustafsson Almunge Lenna 09:15

10 2 GF Kik Anders Kalén Almunge Lenna 11:15

10 8 GF Kik Jonatan Sjösteen Almunge Lenna 11:15

12 1 GF Kik Pontus Andersson Barne Åsaka 11:45

12 4 GF Kik Robin Hultgren Barne Åsaka 11:45

1 5 GF 4 Mikael Nilsson Bromma Solna 09:00

2 6 GF 75 Kjell Hellbom Bromma Solna 09:15

3 3 GF Kik Eric Almqvist Bromma Solna 09:30

3 5 GF Kik Carl Norberg Bromma Solna 09:30

3 7 GF Kik Philip Hallström Bromma Solna 09:30

6 3 GF Kik Jo Eken Torp Bromma Solna 10:15

13 7 GF 55 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma Solna 12:00

14 2 GF Kik Joakim Andersson Bromma Solna 12:15

14 6 GF 55 Margareta Ottosson Bromma Solna 12:15

11 1 GF 3 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken 11:30

11 3 GF Elit/NM Eva Åhlin Bälgviken 11:30

11 5 GF Elit/NM Göran Åhlin Bälgviken 11:30

11 7 GF Elit/NM Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken 11:30

7 7 GF 65 Kjell Lind Bälinge Jumkil 10:30

12 5 GF 3 Simon Ness Eda 11:45

9 1 GF 65 Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnison 11:00

5 3 GF 55 Lars Lindgren Fagersta 10:00

7 4 GF 3 Michael Svensson Finspong 10:30

7 6 GF 65 Sölve Pihl Finspong 10:30

9 3 GF 65 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 11:00

12 6 GF 2 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark 11:45

12 8 GF 2 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark 11:45

10 6 GF Kik Jan Erik Nordin Götene 11:15

13 1 GF Kik Peter Skoglund Haraker 12:00

5 1 GF 65 Gösta Hermansson Härnösand 10:00

6 1 GF Kik Martin Selander Järvsö 10:15

8 4 GF 55 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad Ulvsby 10:45

13 5 GF 65 Leif Ingmansson Klinte 12:00



2 4 GF 75 Bengt Granberg Lidingö 09:15

2 8 GF 65 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 09:15

14 7 GF 55 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö 12:15

10 4 GF Kik Anders Grimling Lidköping 11:15

3 4 GF Kik Henrik Södergren Litslena Grillby 09:30

9 7 GF 75 Hans Lindström Litslena Grillby 11:00

12 2 GF Kik Kenneth Nolberger Mariestad 11:45

5 7 GF 65 Bo Forsberg Moälven Modo 10:00

5 8 GF U Edwin Frant Moälven Modo 10:00

12 3 GF Kik Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud 11:45

12 7 GF Elit/NM Stefan Lundgren Nedre Ullerud 11:45

8 1 GF Elit/NM Sven Olsson Rommehed 10:45

8 3 GF Elit/NM Andreas Olsson Rommehed 10:45

11 6 GF Elit/NM Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 11:30

11 8 GF 65 Tom Olsson Rommehed 11:30

2 1 GF Kik Per Bergfeldt Rosersberg 09:15

2 3 GF 4 Fredrik Hellbom Rosersberg 09:15

2 5 GF 65 Risto Keckman Rosersberg 09:15

2 7 GF 55 Anders Alexandersson Rosersberg 09:15

3 2 GF Kik Jan Bengtsson Rosersberg 09:30

6 7 GF 75 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 10:15

14 1 GF Kik Siv Schaerlund Rosersberg 12:15

14 3 GF Kik Karl Erik Schaerlund Rosersberg 12:15

14 5 GF Kik Björn Schmidt Rosersberg 12:15

14 8 GF 55 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 12:15

8 5 GF 55 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik 10:45

8 7 GF 65 Sune Påhls Rättvik 10:45

7 1 GF 2 Richard Tranberg Skogstibble 10:30

7 3 GF 3 Björn Olsson Skogstibble 10:30

7 5 GF 65 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble 10:30

7 8 GF 2 Emil Tapper Skogstibble 10:30

5 2 GF 55 Göran Johansson Skultuna 10:00

5 4 GF 55 Hans Hägglund Skultuna 10:00

5 6 GF 65 Leif Hedlund Skultuna 10:00

6 4 GF 65 Jan Norlander Skultuna 10:15

6 6 GF 65 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 10:15

6 8 GF 55 Rune Bäckman Skultuna 10:15

1 7 GF 65 Lasse Oppegaard Sth Central 09:00

1 3 GF Kik Andreas Vall Sth Skarp 09:00

3 1 GF Kik Amr Elawa Sth Skarp 09:30

3 8 GF Kik Edward Åkerman Sth Skarp 09:30

13 2 GF Banl Carl Johan Kjellander Sth Skarp 12:00



13 6 GF 65 Olle Eklund Sth Skarp 12:00

13 8 GF 75 Lars Erik Isaksson Sth Skarp 12:00

13 3 GF 55 Mats Granqvist Stånga Etelhem 12:00

10 1 GF Kik Jimmy Karlsson Tierp Tolfta 11:15

10 3 GF Kik Hans Lundkvist Tierp Tolfta 11:15

10 5 GF Kik Peter Lodén Tierp Tolfta 11:15

10 7 GF Kik Niclas Eriksson Tierp Tolfta 11:15

5 5 GF 65 Ulf Lindén Trosa Vagnhärad 10:00

7 2 GF Banl Johan Berken TVÖR 10:30

6 2 GF Kik Thomas Elmberg Ununge 10:15

8 6 GF 55 Torbjörn Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:45

8 8 GF 55 Torsten Karlsson Vrenaorten 10:45

3 6 GF Kik Stefan Lillsjö Västerås 09:30

6 5 GF 75 Lennart Högenberg Älekulla 10:15

9 5 GF 65 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund Gräsö 11:00

1 1 GF Kik Henrik Lamne Össeby Garn 09:00

1 2 GF Kik Mauritz Östlund Össeby Garn 09:00

1 4 GF 3 Mats Fredriksson Össeby Garn 09:00

1 6 GF 3 Magnus Sehlberg Össeby Garn 09:00

1 8 GF Kik Max Drakendal Össeby Garn 09:00

14 4 GF Kik Andreas Backelin Österhaninge 12:15

9 2 GF 3 Hugo Svedström Östhammar 11:00

9 4 GF 65 Börje Forsberg Östhammar 11:00

9 6 GF 65 Börje Nilsson Östhammar 11:00

9 8 GF 75 Bengt Nordström Östhammar 11:00


